



Human Rights Commission Wednesday September 13th, 2023 2023 | 5:30 pm City Hall Room 330

Public Comment will be taken in person. Individuals may also email or mail comments to the Commission prior to the meeting, see contact info at bottom of agenda for more information.

- Call to Order and Introductions
- Consent of Minutes
- Public comments and written comments
- Committee Reports
 - Executive Team
 - Human Rights Award
 - Findings Committee
- Follow up from CJI presentation
- Announcements and Upcoming Events
- Human Rights Officer Report
- Nominations and Elections
- Additional public comments and commissioner comments
- Request for Agenda Items for Next Meeting (10/11/23)
- Adjourn

The public is also encouraged to submit written comment to the commission prior to the meeting by emailing humanrights@duluthmn.gov or mailing comments to City Hall at 411 W 1st St, Attn: Human Rights Office Room 434, Duluth, MN 55802. Please note that all public comment is considered Public Data.